
 

NOVEMBER-DECEMBER 2025 
11/1/25 Saturday Full Torah service & kiddush with Nyles Charon 10:00 am – 1:00 pm 
11/1/25 Saturday Torah study: Lech L’cha 10:00 am – 12:00 noon 
11/3/25 Monday Rabbi Joe teaches “Villains of the Hebrew Bible” at OLLI 12:45-2:30 pm 
11/5/25 Wednesday Rabbi’s drop-in office hours 1:00-5:00 pm 
11/7/25 Friday Early oneg, then Music Shabbat with cantor Sam Josephson 7:30-9:00 pm 
11/8/25 Saturday Torah study: Va-yera 10:00 am – 12:00 noon 
11/12/25 Wednesday Rabbi’s drop-in office hours 1:00-5:00 pm 
11/14/25 Friday Family pizza & potluck & worship from children’s prayerbook 6:00-7:30 pm 
11/15/25 Saturday Torah study: Chayyei Sarah 10:00 am – 12:00 noon 
11/16/25 Sunday Annual Congregational Meeting 2:00-3:00 pm 
11/18/25 Tuesday Jewish Roots in Egypt: presentation by Al Berrebi 7:00-8:30 pm 
11/19/25 Wednesday Rabbi’s drop-in office hours 1:00-5:00 pm 
11/21/25 Friday Shabbat service with sermon by Pastor Stephen Lowe & oneg 7:30-9:00 pm 
11/22/25 Saturday Torah study: Toldot 10:00 am – 12:00 noon 
11/26/25 Wednesday Sorry, no rabbi’s drop-in office hours  
11/28/25 Friday Sorry, no Shabbat service  
11/29/25 Saturday Sorry, no Torah study  
12/3/25 Wednesday Rabbi’s drop-in office hours 1:00-5:00 pm 
12/5/25 Friday Regular Shabbat service & oneg 7:30-9:00 pm 
12/6/25 Saturday Torah study: Va-yishlach 10:00 am – 12:00 noon 
12/10/25 Wednesday Rabbi’s drop-in office hours 1:00-5:00 pm 
12/12/25 Friday Regular Shabbat service & oneg 7:30-9:00 pm 
12/13/25 Saturday Torah study: Va-yeshev 10:00 am – 12:00 noon 
12/14/25 Sunday Latke party & Chanukkah celebration 4:00-7:00 pm 
12/16/25 Tuesday Board meeting 7:00-8:00 pm 
12/17/25 Wednesday Rabbi’s drop-in office hours 1:00-5:00 pm 
12/19/25 Friday Shabbat Chanukkah service & oneg 7:30-9:00 pm 
12/20/25 Saturday Torah study: Mi-ketz 10:00 am – 12:00 noon 
12/24/25 Wednesday Sorry, no rabbi’s drop-in office hours  
12/26/25 Friday Sorry, no Shabbat service  
12/27/25 Saturday Sorry, no Torah study  
12/31/25 Wednesday Rabbi’s drop-in office hours 1:00-5:00 pm 
1/2/26 Friday Regular Shabbat service & oneg 7:30-9:00 pm 
1/3/26 Saturday Torah study: Vaichi 10:00 am – 12:00 noon 


